South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 05:40:11 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3600 (Rat #0475, Act #0407 of 1984) General Bill, By D. Blackwell, T.D. Broadwater, T. Ferguson, J.V. Gregory, J.C.
Hearn, L.l. Hendricks, T.L. Hughston, E.M. Middleton and Russell

A Bill to amend Chapter 11 of Title 16, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to offenses against property, by
adding Article 8, the Theft of Cable Television Service Act and to provide a penalty for violations.

03/01/84
03/01/84
04/19/84
04/25/84
04/26/84
05/01/84
05/01/84
05/01/84
05/02/84
05/03/84
05/03/84
05/09/84
05/15/84
05/17/84
05/22/84
05/23/84
05/23/84
05/23/84
06/07/84

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-1200

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1200

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-2512
Objection by Rep. Woods, Holt, Sturkie, J. Bradley, Washington & Gilbert HJ-2618
Objection withdrawn by Rep. J. Bradley, Sturkie & Wood HJ-2662
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Holt & Washington HJ-2781
Amended HJ-2783

Read second time HJ-2786

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2803

Introduced and read first time SJ-1669

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1669

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-1731

Read second time SJ-1822

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1853

Ratified R 475

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/23/84

Act No. 407

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



