

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

### H\*3600 (Rat #0475, Act #0407 of 1984) General Bill, By D. Blackwell, T.D. Broadwater, T. Ferguson, J.V. Gregory, J.C. Hearn, L.I. Hendricks, T.L. Hughston, E.M. Middleton and Russell

A Bill to amend Chapter 11 of Title 16, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to offenses against property, by adding Article 8, the Theft of Cable Television Service Act and to provide a penalty for violations.

03/01/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1200
03/01/84	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1200
04/19/84	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-2512
04/25/84	House	Objection by Rep. Woods, Holt, Sturkie, J. Bradley, Washington & Gilbert HJ-2618
04/26/84	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. J. Bradley, Sturkie & Wood HJ-2662
05/01/84	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Holt & Washington HJ-2781
05/01/84	House	Amended HJ-2783
05/01/84	House	Read second time HJ-2786
05/02/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2803
05/03/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1669
05/03/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1669
05/09/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-1731
05/15/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-1822
05/17/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1853
05/22/84		Ratified R 475
05/23/84		Signed By Governor
05/23/84		Effective date 05/23/84
05/23/84		Act No. 407
06/07/84		Copies available